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101010101 (3uaaluiie 0.00 31.040.03 (31.040.03) 0.00
1101010104 ﬁ‘u‘ﬂﬁi‘ﬂiﬂ%ﬂﬁ 15.000.00 0.00 0.00 15.000.00
1101010112 ¥in@uiaa 0.00 31.040.03 (31.040.03) 0.00
1101020501 13ushnnds 10.050.00 646.040.03 (46.790.03) 609.300.00
1101020603 9/# suaAs-Tuau, 0.00 79.717.47 (79.717.47) 0.00
1101020604 4/# suIMIT-uBAILY. 0.00 15.750.00 (15.750.00) 0.00
1102050124  A195U970 1N, 2.000.00 91.467.47 (93.467.47) 0.00
1105010105 TaanInas 56.172.00 0.00 (56.172.00) 0.00
1205020101 @sdninam 2.618.000.00 0.00 0.00 2.618.000.00
1205020103 AA. 1A AU, (2.617.999.00) 0.00 0.00 (2.617.999.00)
1205030101 ewnitieludu 1.696.000.00 0.00 0.00 1.696.000.00
1205030103 Aaa.eastlio Bu (1.247.536.64) 0.00 (6.216.99) (1.253.753.63)
1osod0101  Aalgnadia 5.811.101.43 0.00 0.00 5.811.101.43
1205040103 naver. Aalgnaie (3.376.276.45) 0.00 (32.903.04) (3.409.179.49)
1206010101 AgAamdNinY 540.390.00 0.00 0.00 540.390.00
1206010102 vinAgAmaidminay 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206010103 e AgiusANInG Y (216.527.50) 0.00 (3.237.30) (219.764.80)
1206020101 AFARAEIININLY 2.702.753.00 0.00 0.00 2.702.753.00
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(2.520.338.49)

180.000.00

0.00

(179.999.00)

176.538.19

0.00

(145.725.22)

614.826.50

0.00

(614.823.50)

822.172.30

0.00

(722.080.58)

0.00

0.00

(70.476.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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110.476.46
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0.00

(13.368.22)
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176.538.19
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(2.312.053.04)
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(98.668.38)
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

56.870.00

2.190.00

5.000.00

7.500.00

3.000.00

247.00

56.172.00

0.00

9.928.71

275.53

767.14

1.284.00

6.216.99

32.903.04

3.237.30

13.368.22

831.38

13.602.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(9.928.71)

(275.53)

(803.25)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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56.870.00

2.190.00

5.000.00

7.500.00

3.000.00

247.00

56.172.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(36.11)

1.284.00

6.216.99

32.903.04

3.237.30

13.368.22

831.38

13.602.79
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s210000102  T/E-Tewduldasn, 0.00 31.040.03 0.00 31.040.03
5210010105 T/E-lSuduehnad 0.00 15.750.00 0.00 15.750.00
6304010101 Conv @1MSENUNIT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6304010102 Conv 015152 Tomid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6305010101 ConvAcc-Depre 91138 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6305010102 ConvAcc-Depre DRGRER!] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6307010101 Convd11na1m 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6307010102 ConvAcc-Depre @MIN4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6308010101  Conv 0TUWIHUE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6308010102 ConvAcc-Depre §1HWIH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6316010101 Conv AOUNUADT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6316010102 ConvAcc-Depre BN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SWMILINT1Y 0701300078 0.00 1,496,661.50 (1,496,661.50) 0.00
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2019 0701300078 0701317008000000 | 5151115911529 6211200 P9400 Jaati 56.480.00 0.00 56.480.00
2019 0701300078 0701317015000000 |575n159U15297 6211200 P9400 Taai 18.400.00 0.00 18.400.00
2019 0701300078 0701317018000000 | 5987154115291 6211200 P9400 amil 65.000,00 0.00 65.000.00
2019 0701300078 0701317026000000 |57y 905297 6211200 P9400 Jaat 113,250.00 0.00 113.250.00
2019 0701300078 0701329004000000 |59n154UU5297 6211100 P9400 Tasnil 170.610.00 56.870.00 113.740.00
2019 0701300078 0701329004000000 |596715911)7201 6211200 P9400 Jaail 134,070.00 14.690.00 119.380.00
2019 0701300078 0701330001000000 | 5180759115297 6211200 P9400 Jaa1il 1.006.343.00 15.502.38 990.840.62
2019 0701300078 0701330001110197 lﬂémﬂﬂuﬁr,mg; dmsuaulszyaana | 6211310 P9400 Jaantl 22.000.00 22,000.00 0.00
2019 0701300078 0701330001110225 | @ Talsunsuszuinlfiiants dmTuaiay (6211310 9400 Taaii 3.800.00 380000 0.00
2019 0701300078 0701330001110243 |96 ol gungudan1sdninaIu fhavansn (6211310 P9400 Jaail 11.000.00 10.000.00 1,000.00
2019 0701300078 0701330003000000 | 5150159015201 6211200 P9400 hEER 105.450.00 0.00 105.450.00
2019 0701300078 0701340006000000 |5g715 90U T2 6211200 P9400 Taanil 26.200.00 0.00 26,200.00
2019 0701300078 0701340019000000 |515A75 9115297 6211200 P9400 Tamil 95.800.00 0.00 95,800.00
- sWamiassuaulazinm sdusn 0013 1.828,403.00 122.862.38 1.705.540.62
** 2019 1.828.403.00 122.862.38 1705.540.62

1.828.403.00 122,862.38 1.705.540.62
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\C. KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

(- No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 907-6-03853-8
TR el diinoumslfsliduionia
el
R dnineumnligldduionia
Alias Name
laani
Ledger Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Dale: From  Date 01-10-2018

Time 00:00 v

Specific Period: | Today v

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

m To

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Read, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@k!b.co.th

THB

Active

PATTANI BR.

0.00

Date 31-10-2018

Time 24:.00 ¥

m
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Savings Account Statement
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=
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w e
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anady  THB
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Tuiiina

B/F unAuNL 0.00

01/10/2561 - CGELMITE 0.00

C/F voaun 1l 0.00

N

Page Dr. - 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
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HATILW 5401390
Current Account Statement HUHUR |
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01/1012561 - voARUHAD 0.00
CIF vaaon 11 0.00
Page Dr. 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr, = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
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1/11/2561

Account Details - Current Account

suMSNsYIng

.
KRUNGTHAT BANK

907-6-02549-5

diinorunmislialisuionia

Uaani

Alnarunmslgrudausona

pi[oloRhil
634.94

Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date

NDat
waie

01-10-2018

01-10-2018

17-10-2018

22-10-2018

22-10-2018

24-10-2018

26-10-2018

26-10-2018

26-10-2018

29-10-2018

29-10-2018

29-10-2018

31-10-2018

31-10-2018

31-10-2018

31-10-2018

Teller Id

931001

93999

931001

931001

931001

931002

93999

93999

90180

931000

931000

93999

931004

931004

93999

23407

From

Today

Transaction Code
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT

CWTPC

Total Cr. = 77,717.47
Total CLCK. 0.00

Date

01-10-2018

00:00 v

Description

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

SBK:33 SBR:72 ICAS

INCL R1

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

P
ACEO

Branch Name

Available Balant

Cheque No

10217314

10217316

THB
Active
PATTANI BR.
1CE 634.94
To Date 31-10-2018
lime 24:.00 v
Amount Balance
2,000.00 2,000.00
-2,000.00 0.00
275.53 275.53
7.500.00 7,775.53
56,870.00 64,645.53
2,190.00 66,835.53
-56,780.00 10,055.53
-275.53 9,780.00
-5,400.00 4,380.00
5,000.00 9,380.00
634.94 10,014.94
-5,000.00 5,014.94
367.00 5,381.94
2,880.00 8,261.94
-3.247.00 5,014.94
-4,380.00 634.94

Total Dr. = -77,082.53

108682

0907

108682

108682

108682

108682

0907

0907

0700

108682

108682

0907

108682

108682

0907

0907

172
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#!{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accau nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
31-10-2018
31-10-2018
31-10-2018

31-10-2018

Transaction Dale:

Specific Period:

Teller Id Transaction Code

From Date

907-6-03125-8
dninounmnlisldduiomia
e
dnounslfgUisuionia
flaendl

0.00

Select transactions to view by:

01-10-2018

00:00 v

Time

Today v

Description

931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23407 CWTPC
23407 CWCH

Total Cr. = 15,750.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name PATTANI BR.
Available Balance 0.00
E To Date 31-10-2018
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
15,000.00 15,000.00
750.00 15,750.00
10168889 -1,500.00 14,250.00
10168888 -14,250.00 0.00

Total Dr. = -15,750.00

1 of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Erail: corporate banking@klb.co.th
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HRMENNT 1 M.A. 2561

uan Mmin sen9liulgeensnan

HAALINHNT ATNTZUL CGD ﬁ'gns’fﬁq

uan semsdiunadudinans
MemsTufinlussn GEMIS iy
- msrnenluingetu RX 31,040.03
- mslauaneda (RIRY) 615,000.00
- MainUnEAngs (JK) -

L3
seUUARNLENARIEY JO

10,050.00

646,040.03

wn emadiuaatudinaag
sensiiTuinlussun GEMIS udia
- maaainBuaugni (JO) 15,750.00
- matauaneda (RIRJ) 31,040.03

- msdindneangs (JK) 0.00

- sruudaRuenaden (laiHJo) -

46,790.03

- o ok w
ganaliudinAfs NgnAes

609,300.00
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st smiuinlussuy GEMIS ufa

1TnsuRuanluings (RB) 31,040.03

msdFutlgansiulawenads Jv) 615,000.00
- MadndnNANgS (JK)

srUUFARUNARTN JO

wn s1enmsdsuanuiuchn-Quyunsuifeuy

5181N9M TN lwssuy GEMIS i

- navadindumann (KN,K) 15,750.00

- msdiudpmislewnedandudaunat 31,040.03
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SHANUIBIIUL 0713

.
AWA 017102018 - 31/10/2018

. " ;
Wi 1 e |
Junsiun 01 waAINIoY

e P IR BRI T IR T e il : s T
JueEms | aviienms | dssianenay 1oNATBE Ay - mItmun wiingw g ’ " o > o
e s | miba 0 1A5AR vonon |
@waadushn : 0701300078 10,050.00
vgdiduen : 10901 Gurhngie q vea min Taanil 10,050.00
ek saniHEudin . 10901 Fushade q ves aln damii 0.00] 0.00 10,050.00
vigdidudn : 10960 Gunesumalgiiduienuasnssy 0.00
26.10.2018 1500000737 RM ’ 8003700000 0701300078 215,000.00 0.00
1600000464 RX 9072340700001784 0701300078 0701300078 28,040.03 0.00 243,040.03
29.10.2018 0200000707 | J0 3600001049 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 750.00
0200000808 10 3600001162 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 15,000.00
1500000924 RM 8003700000 0701300078 400,000.00 0.00 627.290.03
30.10.2018 1600001389 |RX 9071504300004086 0701300078 0701300078 3,000.00 0.00 630,290.03
31.10.2018 1500001302 RN 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 31,040.03 599,250.00
e iy Fiudn . 10960 Suneaqumslzliiawienyninssy 646,040.03 46,790.03 599,250.00
Pk S'JML{WENL?H%!W : 0701300078 646,040.03 46,790.03 609,300.00
sniady 646,040.03 46,790.03 609,300.00




